



State of Oklahoma
Office of Management and Enterprise Services Capital Assets
Management
Construction and Properties Department

BID TABULATION SHEET

Project Name:	Restore 3rd Street - CGTS	CAP Project Number:	18037R1
Project Location:	Camp Gruber/Braggs, OK	Bid Date:	08/28/18
Using Agency:	Oklahoma Military Department	Project Manager:	Keith Jones

Bidder's Name:	HOEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	T. MCDONALD CONSTRUCTION, INC.	BRIGHT LIGHTING, INC. dba BL TOWER CONSTRUCTION
City, State:	TULSA, OK	EUFAULA, OK	TULSA, OK
Notes:			
	ADDENDA 1 DAYS 280	ADDENDA 1 DAYS 280	ADDENDA 1 DAYS 280
	AFFIDAVITS X BONDS X	AFFIDAVITS X BONDS X	AFFIDAVITS X BONDS X

0001 All construction work shown on the plans and specifications																	
Option1 (STA 3+85.73 TP 20+00.00)			\$399,496.00			Option 1			\$202,467.00			Option 1			\$121,750.00		
0002 8" P.C. Concrete Pavement																	
Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)			9,076	SY	\$50.00	\$453,800.00	9,076	SY	\$81.00	\$735,156.00	9,076	SY	\$46.00	\$417,496.00			
0003 6" Fly Ash Modified Subgrade																	
Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)			10,588	SY	\$8.00	\$84,704.00	10,588	SY	\$6.50	\$68,822.00	10,588	SY	\$10.00	\$105,880.00			
TOTAL BASE BID OPTION 1			\$938,000.00			Total			\$1,006,445.00			Total			\$645,126.00		

ALTERNATES											
#	Alternate Schedule	QTY	Unit Price	TOTALS	QTY	Unit Price	TOTALS	QTY	Unit Price	TOTALS	
0004	All construction work shown on the plans and specifications for the project excluding unit price items 005-0009. Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)			\$420,696.00			\$202,467.00			\$115,000.00	
0005	3" Asphalt Type S4 (PG 70-28) Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)	TON 1,536	\$80.00	\$122,880.00	1,536	\$97.00	\$148,992.00	1,536	\$140.00	\$215,040.00	
0006	4" Asphalt Type S3 (PG 64-22) Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)	TON 2,237	\$72.00	\$161,064.00	2,237	\$106.00	\$237,122.00	2,237	\$145.00	\$324,365.00	
0007	6" Aggregate Base Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)	CY 1,722	\$60.00	\$103,320.00	1,722	\$45.00	\$77,490.00	1,722	\$40.00	\$68,880.00	
0008	8" Fly Ash Modified Subgrade Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)	SY 9,800	\$8.00	\$78,400.00	9,800	\$7.50	\$73,500.00	9,800	\$8.25	\$80,850.00	
0009	Geotextile Fabric Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)	SY 9,800	\$1.80	\$17,640.00	9,800	\$2.50	\$24,500.00	9,800	\$2.50	\$24,500.00	
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID OPTION			\$904,000.00			\$764,071.00			\$828,635.00		

Bidder's Name:					ROSSCON, LLC					
City, State:					MUSKOGEE, OK					
Notes:										
ADDENDA			1	DAYS			280			
AFFIDAVITS			X	BONDS			X			
0001 All construction work shown on the plans and specifications										
Option1 (STA 3+85.73 TP 20+00.00)					\$175,800.00					
0002 8" P.C. Concrete Pavement										
Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)		9,076	SY	\$39.00	\$353,964.00					
0003 6" Fly Ash Modified Subgrade										
Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)		10,588	SY	\$5.00	\$52,940.00					
TOTAL BASE BID OPTION 1					\$582,704.00					
ALTERNATES										
#	Alternate Schedule			QTY	Unit Price			TOTALS		
0004	All construction work shown on the plans and specifications for the project excluding unit price items 005-0009. Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)							\$182,500.00		
0005	3" Asphalt Type S4 (PG 70-28) Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)			TON	1,536	\$78.00	\$119,808.00			
0006	4" Asphalt Type S3 (PG 64-22) Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)			TON	2,237	\$66.00	\$147,642.00			
0007	6" Aggregate Base Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)			CY	1,722	\$40.00	\$68,880.00			
0008	8" Fly Ash Modified Subgrade Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)			SY	9,800	\$5.00	\$49,000.00			
0009	Geotextile Fabric Option 1 (STA 3+85.73 TO 20+00.00)			SY	9,800	\$2.00	\$19,600.00			
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID OPTION					\$587,430.00					